—_

© © N o A W N

N DD DD M a4 4a a 4a a4
PlUIMI=Io|lO (RN O MIWIN|I=O

25.
26.
27.

28.

Position

Auditor-Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Assistant Auditor-Controller

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst ||
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst

Accounts Payable Supervisor
Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Accountant Auditor Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller
Administrative Services Assistant

Supervising Payroll Coordinator-
Confidential

Accountant Auditor I
Internal Auditor Il

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$229,220
$172,268
$169,998
$132,519
$132,508
$128,090
$126,032
$125,828
$120,676
$120,676
$117,252
$115,389
$114,834
$112,102
$112,003
$107,397
$104,357
$102,304

$99,751

$98,126

$92,598

$91,565

$85,259

$83,375

$81,459
$81,459
$70,457

$69,004



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Personnel Analyst
Account Clerk

Personnel Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$65,515
$64,299
$64,287
$64,287
$64,287
$63,352
$60,007
$59,795
$53,086
$50,548
$50,407
$47,903
$22,866
$22,594
$17,723
$14,647
$13,744
$11,370



