	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$229,220
2.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$172,268
3.	Assistant Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$169,998
4.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$132,519
5.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$132,508
6.	Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$128,090
7.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$126,032
8.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$125,828
9.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,676
10.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,676
11.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$117,252
12.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$115,389
13.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$114,834
14.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$112,102
15.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$112,003
16.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$107,397
17.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$104,357
18.	Accounts Payable Supervisor		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$102,304
19.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$99,751
20.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$98,126
21.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$92,598
22.	Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$91,565
23.	Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$85,259
24.	Supervising Payroll Coordinator- Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$83,375
25.	Accountant Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$81,459
26.	Internal Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$81,459
27.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$70,457
28.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$69,004

29.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$65,515
30.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,299
31.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,287
32.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,287
33.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,287
34.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$63,352
35.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$60,007
36.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$59,795
37.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$53,086
38.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,548
39.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$50,407
40.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$47,903
41.	Senior Personnel Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$22,866
42.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$22,594
43.	Personnel Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$17,723
44.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$14,647
45.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$13,744
46.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$11,370